AUG 2021 GFV-120 Page 1 of 14
MODEL UMC UNIVERSAL MANIFOLD
CHECK ASSEMBLY
(With or Without Control Valve)
1¼", 1½", 2", 2½", 76.1mm, 3", 4", 6", 165.1mm, 8"
GFV-120
GFV-120
4077 Airpark Dr. Standish, MI  48658 • 989-846-4583 • www.globesprinkler.com

not field serviceable.
REPLACEMENT PARTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL UMC UNIVERSAL MANIFOLD CHECK VALVE
ASSEMBLY
Specify: MODEL UMC MANIFOLD CHECK VALVE
ASSEMBLY,SIZE (1¼", 1½", 2", 2½", 76.1 mm, 3", 4", 6",
165.1 mm, 8") PN (see Part Number in Table A-G)
Note:
Control Valve Model based on availability at time of order. See appropriate
Tables for end-to-end dimensional information. GLOBE® PRODUCT WARRANTY
Globe agrees to repair or replace any of its manufactured
products found to be defective in material or workmanship
for a period of one year from date of shipment.
For specific details of our warranty please refer to Price List
Terms and Conditions of Sale (Our Price List).
MODEL UMC UNIVERSAL MANIFOLD CHECK VALVE
REPLACEMENT PARTS/KITS
VSR-M FLOW SWITCH with ADAPTER (includes gas-
ket)
SIZE                                                                PART NUMBER
1¼" - 2" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           91144802-A-G
2½" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              91144825-A-G
3". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                91144803-A-G
4". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                91144804-A-G
6". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                91144806-A-G
8". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                91144808-A-G
MODEL UTD TEST AND DRAIN
(SEE GFV-570 for more information)
Specify: MODEL UTD TEST AND DRAIN WITH RELIEF
VALVE,SIZE (1", 1¼", or 2") PN: